maltech

Platforms

Scissor Lift MS 165 rechnical data
DA S S Max. Working Height

Scissor Lifts Max. Platform Height
Capacity
Product features Platform length

m Diesel all wheel drive Platform width

. Capacity on extension
m All wheel drive

Transport length

m Self-levelin
& Transport width

m note.Seitlicher Ausschub 1,20 m Height
Gross weight
Drive

Inclination across

Inclination along

3 22 44 | wien@maltech.com
/ 53 202 | praz@maltech.com
HALL IN TYROL 5 traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 | 22 | hall@maltech.com
LINZ Gewerbapark 11, 4052 Ansfelden | Phone 79 85 | maltech.com

ST. POLTEN Ernst Maerker StraBe 20, 3100 St. P8lten | Phone O 206 | poelten@maltech.com

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

16.5 m
14.5 m
500 kg
5.5 m
2.45 m
500 kg
575 m
2.46 m
3.41Tm
9,000 kg
Diesel-Allrad
30

30



