

Scissor Lift MS 165 DASS

Special-Purpose Work Platforms

Product features

- Diesel all wheel drive
- All wheel drive
- Self-leveling
- note.Seitlicher Ausschub 1,20 m

Technical data

Max. Working Height	16.5 m
Max. Platform Height	14.5 m
Platform length	5.5 m
Platform width	2.45 m
Capacity	500 kg
Stabiliser width	2.46 m
Transport length	5.75 m
Transport width	2.46 m
Height	3.41 m
Gross weight	9,000 kg
Drive	Diesel-Allrad

SALZBURG Bayernstraße 47, 5071 Wals | Phone 0043 / 662 / 85 45 74 | salzburg@maltech.com

VIENNA Laxenburgerstraße 246B, 1230 Wien | Phone 0043 / 1 / 616 22 44 | wien@maltech.com

GRAZ Industriezeile 1, 8401 Kalsdorf | Phone 0043 / 3135 / 53 202 | graz@maltech.com

HALL IN TYROL Schlöglstraße 24, 6060 Hall in Tirol | Phone 0043 / 5223 / 52 022 | hall@maltech.com

LINZ Gewerbepark 11, 4052 Ansfelden | Phone 0043 / 7229 / 79 655 | linz@maltech.com

ST. PÖLTEN Ernst Maerker Straße 20, 3100 St. Pölten | Phone 0043 / 2742 / 22206 | poelten@maltech.com

GYÖR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE